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TERADYNE INC.

ISIN:  US8807701029

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
135.41 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.79% (3.68)

uS8807701029
TER

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

19,319 EUR
S&P 500

132.82 USD (100)
139.88 USD (100)
133.25 USD
136.59 USD
132.215 USD
131.73 USD
135.009814 USD
1,407,520
189,830,532.63
24,828

WKN: 880770102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26945e9e8e88b3c268b24b7d91ee2485b78259630899032379014b9f251c5714&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b846fe1288a2e751&time=1724360918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=544a72de9cbbf05175a587092e7d757fbe55be7a613efe52dd8425f94be25480&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d1858609f6aba054&time=1724360918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df7f7d2752ac674b63e5d9be99faa4fb9a2369d25ea18c83199ccddb68154ba4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cb0364f7552fba59&time=1724360918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c84b1bcafa6e4b766c31556e3c5b68b3f548252baf621504f9c6051fe8b58ea9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bbfbce0bcefe9663&time=1724360918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=530a329f494b2209e5d62f0aa313f3b0944a281742554e54af14345d1fef1b7f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0f74b5b91d65ebc89&time=1724360918&tool=RSC

TERADYNE INC.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
135.41 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.79% (3.68)

ISIN usS8807701029
Symbol TER
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,319 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.82 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 139.88 USD (100)
Open 133.25 USD
High 136.59 USD
Low 132.215 USD
Close (prev. day) 131.73 USD
VWAP 135.009814 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,407,520
Trading volume 189,830,532.63
Number of trades 24,828
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.51% +30.35% +16.00%
Perf (abs.) +31.56  +30.67  +18.17
Beta 2.50 2.22 1.74
Volatility  48.46 41.37 44.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

131.16 USD (1,570,229
135.34 USD (2,358,371
130.83 USD (2,222,919
112.08 USD (1,887,099
163.21 USD (2024/07/16
92.29 USD (2024/01/31
163.21 USD (2024/07/16
81.08 USD (2023/11/01

—_— e — OO = =

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 84.57 EUR
24

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 121.44 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 120.96 EUR
21

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 135.41 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 119.12 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.01 6

0.00 5

189.83 24,828
0.00 2


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173837052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18621

TERADYNE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
02

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

16:10 117.20 USD 0.01

20:01 121.60 EUR 0.00

08:10 117.94 EUR 0.00

08:08 117.96 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18622

TERADYNE INC.

Company profile

TERADYNE

Contact Details
TERADYNE INC.

600 Riverpark Drive - 01864 North Reading
Telefon: +1-978-370-2700
Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@teradyne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Tufano Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ford Tamer Member of Board of
Directors

Bridget van Member of Board of

Kralingen Directors

Ernest Maddock Member of Board of
Directors

Marilyn Matz Member of Board of
Directors

Mercedes Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Peter Herweck  Member of Board of
Directors

Greg Smith Chairman of Managing
Board

Jim Mahon Member of Executive
Committee

Sanjay Mehta Member of Executive
Committee

Shannon Gath Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@teradyne.com

	TERADYNE INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



